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INTRODUCTION TO DESIGN THINKING

Wednesday, September 7, 4- 6 pm
The Alley Makerspace

INTRODUCTION TO DESIGN THINKING

Tuesday, September 13, 4-6 pm

The Alley Makerspace PROTOTYPE YOUR

INNOVATION

HOW DIVERSITY SUPPORTS INNOVATION Wednesday, October 26, 4-6 pm

WITH DR. WAYNE GERSIE Alley Makerspace
Thursday, September 15, 4- 5 pm
Fisher 325 PROTECT YOUR INNOVATION
Wednesday, November 2, 4-6 pm
NEW VENTURE CREATION Library 244
WITH INNOVATOR EDWARD KIM
Wednesday, September 28, 4-5 pm WOMEN’'S ENTREPRENEURSHIP DAY
Virtual PANEL DISCUSSION
Thursday, November 10, 4-5:30 pm
IDEA PITCH COMPETITION Fisher 325
Tuesday, October 4, 4-6 pm
GLRC 202 BUSINESS MODEL BOOTCAMP
WITH JON AND LISA
Monday, November 14, 4-6 pm
Virtual

EXPLAINING YOUR MARKET OPPORTUNITY
Thursday, December 1, 4-5:30 pm

Fisher 325
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